Dobbin Street

. dental surgery

Fee Guide 2016
[ xaminations
Routine F xamination £20.00
IC xtensive Consultation £40.00
(New Patients & Existing Patients more than % yrs since last visit)
Digital X-Ray £15.00
Medium X~Ka3 £20.00
Periodontal
SimPlc Scaling £25.00
[ xtensive Scaling (Pcr visit) £50.00
(with local anaesthetic) usua”y 4 visits rcquircd.
Frophgﬂcx (Stain rcmoval) £10.00
Fillings
Amalgam (metal) £40.00 £45 00 £55.00
Composite (tooth coloured)£50.00 £60.00 £80.00
Dcntal Pin £20.00

Fissure sealants £10.00
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I ndodontics (excluding x-ray)

|ncisor / canine

Frcmolar

Molar

( zrthodontics

Removable appliancc

Surg,ica] | reatments

Standard [ xtraction

Surgical [ xtraction

Wisdom Tooth " xtraction u pper

|_ower

Arrcst Hacmorrhagc
Trcatmcnt of Drg Sockct

£95.00
£160.00
£280.00

£450.00

£50.00
£80.00
£80.00
£120.00
£30.00
£20.00
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Advanced Restorations

Porcelain Bonded Crown
Porcelain Jacket Crown
Gold Crown

Porcelain Veneer

Cast Fost (|Laboratory)
CastPost ([nSurgery)
Gold |nlay

Bridge (Per Unit)
Maryland Pridge

Marylancl Wing (cach)

Fee (Guide 2016
Standard Premier
£240.00 £350.00
~~ o~ £480.00
£250.00 £350.00
£55.00 - -~
£20.00 ~o o~
~o~ £480.00
£300.00 £450.00
£205.00 £350.00
£75.00 £75.00

xecutive

£500.00

£600.00
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Prosthetics Standard Premier
Tooth ( Zualitg Avrtic Natura
Acrylic 1 ~3 teeth £220.00 £240.00
Acrylic 4 - 8 teeth £288.00 £320.00
Acrylic 9-13 teeth £3%60.00 £400.00
Acrylic Full upp or lower £325.00 £370.00
Acrylic Full / Tull £650.00 £740.00
Acrylic Single Tooth Add £40.00 £50.00
(Clasp Addition £60.00 ~ ~ ~
Relining Single Denture(rom) £40.00 ~
Denture Repair (From) £35.00 ~ o~ ~
Addition of Strenghtner £20.00 ~ o~
Chrome 4 ~ 8 teeth (Standard) £790.00 £820.00
Chrome 9 — 13 teeth(Standard) £820.00 £840.00
Chrome Single Tooth Add £60.00 £70.00
Chrome 4-8 teeth(Premier) ~ o~ ~ o~

Chromc9—1§tccth(]>rcmicr) ~ o~ o~

I xecutive
FPhonares
£%20.00

£440.00
£560.00
£480.00
£960.00
£60.00

£80.00

£940.00
£960.00
£90.00
£1420.00

£1480.00
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Mouth Guards
Light
Medium

Hcavg
Hca\zg Pro

Miscellaneous
Acrylic Bite GGuard
chcmcnt Crown
Recement Bridgc
E_mcrgcncy Ca" out
Solicitors KcPort
Home Visit
TcmPorarg f:i“ing

Fee (Quide 2016

£ 50.00 (Deciduous T eeth)
£60.00 ( Rugby, Football, K arate)
£65.00 (Hockcg, Hurling, Boxing
£ 80.00 (]cc Hockcy, Kick Boxing)

£ 90.00

£ 20.00

£ 30.00

£ 70.00

£150.00

£ 70.00

£ 20.00
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Stoning Si nglc T ooth £20.00
Stuclg Modc]s £ 30.00
Spccial Tray £25.00
Pericornitis £20.00
Teeth Whitening
Full Mouth Whitening K it £200.00
Additiona] Whitcning Gel £20.00
chlaccmcnt Trags £50.00



