

# Fee Guide 2016

# Dobbin Street dental surgery

# Fee Guide 2016

-					
	V2	mı	na	+11	nn e
_	_^a	,,,,	114	LIC	7110

Routine Examination	£20.00
Extensive Consultation	£40.00
(New Patients & Existing Patients more than 3yrs since	last visit)
Digital X-Ray	£15.00
Medium X-Ray	£20.00

Períodontal	
Simple Scaling	£25.00
Extensive Scaling (per visit)	£50.00
(with local anaesthetic) usually 4 visits required.	
Prophyflex (Stain removal)	£10.00
Fillings	

·			
Amalgam (metal)	£40.00	£45.00	£55.00
Composite (tooth cold	oured)£50.00	£60.00	£80.00
Dental Pin	£20.00		
Fissure sealants	£10.00		

# Endodontics (excluding x-ray)

Incisor / canine	£95.00
Premolar	£160.00
Molar	£280.00

#### Orthodontics

Removable appliance	£450.00
---------------------	---------

#### Surgical Treatments

Standard Extraction		£50.00
Surgical Extraction		£80.00
Wisdom Tooth Extraction U	£80.00	
L	ower	£120.00
Arrest Haemorrhage		£30.00
Treatment of Dry Socket		£20.00





# Fee Guide 2016

Advanced Restorations	Standard	Premier	Executive
Porcelain Bonded Crown	£240.00	£350.00	£500.00
Porcelain Jacket Crown	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~	£600.00
Gold Crown	~ ~ ~	£480.00	~ ~ ~
Porcelain Veneer	£250.00	£350.00	£500.00
Cast Post (Laboratory)	£55.00	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~
Cast Post (InSurgery)	£20.00	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~
Gold Inlay	~ ~ ~	£480.00	~ ~ ~
Bridge (Per Unit)	£300.00	£450.00	£600.00
Maryland Bridge	£205.00	£350.00	~ ~ ~
Maryland Wing (each)	£75.00	£75.00	~ ~ ~

# Fee Guide 2016

Prosthetics	Standard	Premier	<u>Executive</u>
Tooth Quality	Artic	Natura	Phonares
Acrylic 1 - 3 teeth	£220.00	£240.00	£320.00
Acrylic 4 – 8 teeth	£288.00	£320.00	£440.00
Acrylic 9-13 teeth	£360.00	£400.00	£560.00
Acrylic Full upp or lower	£325.00	£370.00	£480.00
Acrylic Full / Full	£650.00	£740.00	£960.00
Acrylic Single Tooth Add	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00
Clasp Addition	£60.00	~ ~ ~	£80.00
Relining Single Denture(From)	£40.00	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~
Denture Repair (From)	£35.00	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~
Addition of Strenghtner	£20.00	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~
Chrome 4 ~ 8 teeth (Standard)	£790.00	£820.00	£940.00
Chrome 9 ~ 13 teeth(Standard)	£820.00	£840.00	£960.00
Chrome Single Tooth Add	£60.00	£70.00	£90.00
Chrome 4~8 teeth(Premier)	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~	£1420.00
Chrome 9-13teeth(Premier)	~ ~ ~	~ ~ ~	£1480.00





£20.00 £30.00 £25.00 £20.00

#### Fee Guide 2016

# Fee Guide 2016

# Mouth Guards

Light	£50.00	(Deciduous Teeth)	Stoning Single Tooth
Medium	£60.00	(Rugby, Football, Karate)	Study Models
Heavy	£65.00	(Hockey, Hurling, Boxing)	Special Tray
Heavy Pro	£80.00	(Ice Hockey, Kick Boxing)	Pericornitis

### Miscellaneous

Acrylic Bite Guard	£90.00
Recement Crown	£20.00
Recement Bridge	£30.00
Emergency Call out	£70.00
Solicitors Report	£150.00
Home Visit	£70.00
Temporary Filling	£20.00

# Teeth Whitening

Full Mouth Whitening Kit	£200.00
Additional Whitening Gel	£20.00
Replacement Trays	£50.00